The Saen Suk Golf Society

The Stableford Cup (Round 4)

Printed: 25 September 2019

Competition Result
Competition played on Wednesday, September 25, 2019 at Springfield Royal Country Club.

Full Net Result

© © 0 00 0 N N N o o oo gogoa a b DD DD DD D PO OW a2 A A a0 O

a A A
N N -

13

Hcap
Chg

-2.4

-0.4

-0.4
0

o O o o o

0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

New
Hcap

22.3
6.3
8.5
12.7
14.0
9.7
1.2
5.5
16.6
17.4
9.6
12.0
1.7
1.2
12.8
17.2
171
5.8
15.0
18.4
7.5
10.0
125
5.2
19.3
22.9
14.4
25.6
14.8
9.0
0.7
16.9
17.4
9.4
14.5
191
8.1
18.0

Overall
Position

1

O S N S A W

I I O S R I N T N R N R N N R N N N e N e e T e e
NN U A WD N DS 0 0N Y AW DN DS O %NSy AW~

38

HandicapMaster® v9.3.28

Chalisa Grahn
Peter O'Callahan

Paul Badenoch-Jones

Alan Simpson
Alan Rawson
Pissamai Engbrink
Jim Harvey
Anders Hagstedt
Tim Dearden

Pau Morris
Manfred Lanter
Frank Hailstones
Tobias Olsson
Anna Kozanchuk
Kittiya O'Callahan
Angie Southgate
Richard Law
James O'Neill
Ingvar Kind
Otmar Egli

Brian Callihoo
Ying Olbert
Freddie Larsson
Marten Norragard
Sven-Otto Grahn
Jean Pierre Gougry
Peter Eberle
Anton Smith
David Heap

Tony Southgate
James Lithiby
Victor Visot

Jean Berruyer

Nadtaya Nieuwenhuizen

Peter Sundkvist
Finn Bruun
Stefan Foerg
Hans Engbrink

Score (Strokes Red)

39 pts (25)
35 pts (07)
35 pts (09)
33 pts (13)
33 pts (14)
32 pts (10)
32 pts (11)
32 pts (06)
32 pts (17)
32 pts (17)
30 pts (10)
30 pts (12)
30 pts (12)
29 pts (11)
29 pts (13)
29 pts (17)
29 pts (17)
29 pts (06)
29 pts (15)
29 pts (18)
28 pts (07)
28 pts (10)
28 pts (12)
27 pts (05)
27 pts (19)
27 pts (23)
26 pts (14)
26 pts (26)
26 pts (15)
25 pts (09)
25 pts (01)
25 pts (17)
24 pts (17)
24 pts (09)
22 pts (14)
21 pts (19)
21 pts (08)
20 pts (18)

b
Saen

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Created: Wednesday, September 25, 2019

3:38:54 PM

o}

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Suk

Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - The Stableford Cup (Round 4) - Wednesday, September 25, 2019

13 +0.1 144 39 Kiat Larsson
15 - Vstr 40  Stuart Gibbs

Number of Cards Processed = 40

Competition Format:

20 pts (14)
18 pts (15)

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS
White (Men) 72 72
Red (Ladies) 72 72
Ties:

Competition Scratch Score
75 (33 Stableford Points)
75 (33 Stableford Points)

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Brian Callihoo
Chalisa Grahn
Freddie Larsson
Peter O'Callahan
Peter Sundkvist

HandicapMaster® v9.3.28

Previous New
Handicap Handicap
7 8
25 22
12 13
7 6
14 15

Created: Wednesday, September 25, 2019
3:38:54 PM

Page 2 of 2



