The Saen Suk Golf Society

The Stableford Cup (Round 4)

Printed: 25 September 2019



Competition Result

Competition played on Wednesday, September 25, 2019 at Springfield Royal Country Club.

Full Net Result

	Heap	New	Overall Position		Score (Strokes Rcd)	Placing	Countback
Diff -6	Chg -2.4	Hcap 22.3		Chalisa Grahn	39 pts (25)	Overall Winner	
-2	-0.4	6.3	2	Peter O'Callahan	35 pts (07)	Overall Runner-Up	Last Nine Holes
-2	-0.4	8.5	3	Paul Badenoch-Jones	35 pts (09)	Overall 3rd	
0	0	12.7	4	Alan Simpson	33 pts (13)		Last Nine Holes
0	0	14.0	5	Alan Rawson	33 pts (14)		
1	0	9.7	6	Pissamai Engbrink	32 pts (10)		Last Six Holes
1	0	11.2	7	Jim Harvey	32 pts (11)		Last Nine Holes
1	0	5.5	8	Anders Hagstedt	32 pts (06)		Last Nine Holes
1	0	16.6	9	Tim Dearden	32 pts (17)		Last Six Holes
1	0	17.4	10	Pau Morris	32 pts (17)		
3	+0.1	9.6	11	Manfred Lanter	30 pts (10)		Last Nine Holes
3	+0.1	12.0	12	Frank Hailstones	30 pts (12)		Last Nine Holes
3	+0.1	11.7	13	Tobias Olsson	30 pts (12)		
4	+0.1	11.2	14	Anna Kozanchuk	29 pts (11)		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	12.8	15	Kittiya O'Callahan	29 pts (13)		Last Six Holes
4	+0.1	17.2	16	Angie Southgate	29 pts (17)		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	17.1	17	Richard Law	29 pts (17)		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	5.8	18	James O'Neill	29 pts (06)		Last Six Holes
4	+0.1	15.0	19	Ingvar Kind	29 pts (15)		Last Nine Holes
4	+0.1	18.4	20	Otmar Egli	29 pts (18)		
5	+0.1	7.5	21	Brian Callihoo	28 pts (07)		Last Nine Holes
5	+0.1	10.0	22	Ying Olbert	28 pts (10)		Last Six Holes
5	+0.1	12.5	23	Freddie Larsson	28 pts (12)		
6	+0.1	5.2	24	Marten Norragard	27 pts (05)		Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	19.3	25	Sven-Otto Grahn	27 pts (19)		Last Nine Holes
6 7	+0.1	22.9 14.4	26	Jean Pierre Gougry Peter Eberle	27 pts (23)		Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	25.6	27 28	Anton Smith	26 pts (14)		Last Nine Holes Last Six Holes
7		14.8	29	David Heap	26 pts (26)		Lust Six Holes
8	+0.1	9.0	30	Tony Southgate	26 pts (15) 25 pts (09)		Last Nine Holes
8	+0.1	0.7	31	James Lithiby	25 pts (03)		Last Nine Holes
8	+0.1	16.9	32	Victor Visot	25 pts (17)		
9	+0.1	17.4	33	Jean Berruyer	24 pts (17)		Last Nine Holes
9	+0.1	9.4	34	Nadtaya Nieuwenhuizen	24 pts (09)		
11	+0.1	14.5	35	Peter Sundkvist	22 pts (14)		
12	+0.1	19.1	36	Finn Bruun	21 pts (19)		Last Nine Holes
12	+0.1	8.1	37	Stefan Foerg	21 pts (08)		
13	+0.1	18.0	38	Hans Engbrink	20 pts (18)		Last Nine Holes
			ı	-	,		

Competition Report (Full Net Result) - The Stableford Cup (Round 4) - Wednesday, September 25, 2019

13	+0.1	14.4	39	Kiat Larsson	20 pts (14)
15		Vstr	40	Stuart Gibbs	18 pts (15)

Number of Cards Processed = 40

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	72	72	75 (33 Stableford Points)
Red (Ladies)	72	72	75 (33 Stableford Points)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
Brian Callihoo	7	8
Chalisa Grahn	25	22
Freddie Larsson	12	13
Peter O'Callahan	7	6
Peter Sundkvist	14	15